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No 1 GODARD Christian

No 3 LHOMER Jean Pierre (Rg=14)

Pass 18 2:19.649

Pass 31 3:57.434 1 1:37.785 *

No 4 WAISTELL Kip (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:40.339

Pass 20 3:11.144 1 1:30.805 *

Pass 36 4:38.649 2 1:27.505 *

Pass 55 6:13.095 3 1:34.446

Pass 68 7:40.168 4 1:27.073 *

Pass 81 9:08.467 5 1:28.299

Pass 94 10:35.150 6 1:26.683 *

Pass 108 12:01.226 7 1:26.076 *

Pass 121 13:26.907 8 1:25.681 *

Pass 136 14:54.199 9 1:27.292

Pass 149 16:21.582 10 1:27.383

Pass 162 17:47.959 11 1:26.377

Pass 173 19:12.961 12 1:25.002 *

Pass 184 20:35.929 13 1:22.968 *

No 5 PIERRIN Raphael (Rg=12)

Pass 17 2:19.191

Pass 35 4:11.406 1 1:52.215 *

Pass 47 5:53.288 2 1:41.882 *

Pass 67 7:35.849 3 1:42.561

Pass 83 9:16.268 4 1:40.419 *

Pass 97 10:58.298 5 1:42.030

Pass 114 12:37.524 6 1:39.226 *

Pass 131 14:15.075 7 1:37.551 *

Pass 145 15:48.946 8 1:33.871 *

Pass 160 17:21.395 9 1:32.449 *

Pass 171 18:52.881 10 1:31.486 *

Pass 183 20:24.656 11 1:31.775

No 6 TIGER Anna (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:44.835

Pass 26 3:19.889 1 1:35.054 *

Pass 42 4:48.423 2 1:28.534 *

Pass 57 6:16.627 3 1:28.204 *

Pass 71 7:47.294 4 1:30.667

Pass 84 9:17.185 5 1:29.891

Pass 96 10:49.111 6 1:31.926

Pass 110 12:14.355 7 1:25.244 *

Pass 125 13:40.524 8 1:26.169

Pass 140 15:06.357 9 1:25.833

Pass 153 16:31.979 10 1:25.622

Pass 165 17:57.345 11 1:25.366

Pass 177 19:27.683 12 1:30.338

Pass 187 20:56.108 13 1:28.425

No 7 LAGAUTIERE Arnault (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:46.555

Pass 23 3:14.094 1 1:27.539 *

Pass 37 4:39.706 2 1:25.612 *

Pass 49 6:00.665 3 1:20.959 *

Pass 63 7:23.883 4 1:23.218

Pass 76 8:45.094 5 1:21.211

Pass 89 10:06.220 6 1:21.126

Pass 103 11:25.958 7 1:19.738 *

Pass 116 12:45.172 8 1:19.214 *

Pass 129 14:06.251 9 1:21.079

Pass 142 15:23.787 10 1:17.536 *

Pass 154 16:41.619 11 1:17.832

Pass 166 18:05.181 12 1:23.562

Pass 178 19:28.870 13 1:23.689

Pass 189 20:57.738 14 1:28.868

No 8 CHAUSSAT Patrick (Rg=15)

Pass 14 2:14.135

Pass 32 4:08.800 1 1:54.665 *

Pass 48 6:00.613 2 1:51.813 *

Pass 70 7:47.251 3 1:46.638 *

Pass 86 9:30.494 4 1:43.243 *

Pass 101 11:12.945 5 1:42.451 *

Pass 118 12:56.998 6 1:44.053

Pass 133 14:38.417 7 1:41.419 *

Pass 148 16:16.792 8 1:38.375 *

No 9 WARDILL Mike (Rg=3)

Pass 13 1:48.790

Pass 25 3:19.554 1 1:30.764 *

Pass 40 4:41.930 2 1:22.376 *

Pass 53 6:06.304 3 1:24.374

Pass 65 7:31.202 4 1:24.898

Pass 79 8:52.638 5 1:21.436 *

Pass 91 10:13.997 6 1:21.359 *

Pass 104 11:31.190 7 1:17.193 *

Pass 117 12:48.429 8 1:17.239

Pass 130 14:09.575 9 1:21.146

Pass 143 15:28.853 10 1:19.278

Pass 156 16:45.961 11 1:17.108 *

Pass 167 18:05.394 12 1:19.433

Pass 176 19:27.590 13 1:22.196

Pass 186 20:48.027 14 1:20.437
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No 10 SCHOLEY George (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:41.609

Pass 22 3:13.671 1 1:32.062 *

Pass 41 4:43.536 2 1:29.865 *

Pass 56 6:14.688 3 1:31.152

Pass 69 7:43.599 4 1:28.911 *

Pass 82 9:11.297 5 1:27.698 *

Pass 95 10:36.252 6 1:24.955 *

Pass 109 12:02.187 7 1:25.935

Pass 122 13:29.308 8 1:27.121

Pass 137 14:55.254 9 1:25.946

Pass 152 16:23.721 10 1:28.467

Pass 163 17:52.446 11 1:28.725

Pass 174 19:13.949 12 1:21.503 *

Pass 185 20:37.090 13 1:23.141

No 11 BUJEAU  Charles (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:38.950

Pass 28 3:24.891 1 1:45.941 *

Pass 45 5:01.701 2 1:36.810 *

Pass 59 6:48.954 3 1:47.253

Pass 75 8:34.154 4 1:45.200

Pass 90 10:12.565 5 1:38.411

Pass 107 11:53.738 6 1:41.173

Pass 124 13:30.142 7 1:36.404 *

Pass 139 15:04.438 8 1:34.296 *

Pass 155 16:43.927 9 1:39.489

No 12 WILSON David Ian (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:46.713

Pass 27 3:21.748 1 1:35.035 *

Pass 43 4:49.411 2 1:27.663 *

Pass 58 6:17.330 3 1:27.919

Pass 72 7:48.457 4 1:31.127

Pass 85 9:22.600 5 1:34.143

Pass 98 10:58.562 6 1:35.962

Pass 112 12:26.377 7 1:27.815

Pass 127 13:54.414 8 1:28.037

Pass 141 15:21.791 9 1:27.377 *

Pass 157 16:50.992 10 1:29.201

Pass 168 18:19.059 11 1:28.067

Pass 179 19:45.976 12 1:26.917 *

Pass 190 21:12.492 13 1:26.516 *

No 15 MILES James (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:45.251

Pass 21 3:13.548 1 1:28.297 *

Pass 38 4:41.000 2 1:27.452 *

Pass 54 6:10.401 3 1:29.401

Pass 66 7:35.180 4 1:24.779 *

Pass 80 8:59.914 5 1:24.734 *

Pass 93 10:23.446 6 1:23.532 *

Pass 106 11:49.365 7 1:25.919

Pass 119 13:12.352 8 1:22.987 *

Pass 132 14:35.299 9 1:22.947 *

Pass 147 15:58.071 10 1:22.772 *

Pass 159 17:21.052 11 1:22.981

Pass 170 18:42.957 12 1:21.905 *

Pass 181 20:04.123 13 1:21.166 *

No 16 KOMARROFF Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:48.009

Pass 24 3:16.475 1 1:28.466 *

Pass 39 4:41.099 2 1:24.624 *

Pass 51 6:03.395 3 1:22.296 *

Pass 64 7:27.220 4 1:23.825

Pass 78 8:47.847 5 1:20.627 *

Pass 102 11:14.394 6 2:26.547

Pass 113 12:32.088 7 1:17.694 *

Pass 126 13:47.712 8 1:15.624 *

Pass 138 15:03.904 9 1:16.192

Pass 151 16:23.672 10 1:19.768

Pass 161 17:46.322 11 1:22.650

Pass 172 19:01.041 12 1:14.719 *

Pass 182 20:18.557 13 1:17.516

No 60 HAYWARD Mark (Rg=11)

Pass 16 2:17.388

Pass 30 3:57.000 1 1:39.612 *

Pass 46 5:30.759 2 1:33.759 *

Pass 61 7:07.750 3 1:36.991

Pass 77 8:45.683 4 1:37.933

Pass 92 10:18.335 5 1:32.652 *

Pass 105 11:49.340 6 1:31.005 *

Pass 120 13:21.285 7 1:31.945

Pass 135 14:53.593 8 1:32.308

Pass 150 16:22.567 9 1:28.974 *

Pass 164 17:55.552 10 1:32.985

Pass 175 19:26.768 11 1:31.216

Pass 188 20:57.725 12 1:30.957

No 62 ILIFFE Richard (Rg=16)

Pass 4 1:17.919
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No 62 ILIFFE Richard (Rg=16)

Pass 34 4:10.205 1 2:52.286 *

Pass 60 6:54.860 2 2:44.655 *

No 68 KELLEWAY Simon (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:13.521

Pass 19 2:22.781 1 1:09.260 **

Pass 29 3:46.931 2 1:24.150

Pass 44 4:53.554 3 1:06.623 *

Pass 52 6:05.051 4 1:11.497

Pass 62 7:21.694 5 1:16.643

Pass 74 8:28.034 6 1:06.340 *

Pass 88 9:54.010 7 1:25.976

Pass 100 11:05.629 8 1:11.619

Pass 111 12:22.455 9 1:16.826

Pass 123 13:30.085 10 1:07.630

Pass 134 14:50.524 11 1:20.439

Pass 146 15:56.997 12 1:06.473

No 73 COLOMBIE Bernard (Rg=9)

Pass 15 2:15.798

Pass 33 4:09.626 1 1:53.828 *

Pass 50 6:01.739 2 1:52.113 *

Pass 73 7:48.835 3 1:47.096 *

Pass 87 9:30.676 4 1:41.841 *

Pass 99 11:00.518 5 1:29.842 *

Pass 115 12:37.594 6 1:37.076

Pass 128 14:05.781 7 1:28.187 *

Pass 144 15:39.499 8 1:33.718

Pass 158 17:07.196 9 1:27.697 *

Pass 169 18:33.423 10 1:26.227 *

Pass 180 20:01.505 11 1:28.082


